PUZZLE- IN002
Next-Gen Network
1
PUZZLE-IN002
Aiming to The Future with Next
Generation Network Appliance
IEI PUZZLE Series Products
Proprietary Network Appliance uCPE (Universal Customer Premise

Next-Gen Network
2019.11
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PUZZLE-IN002-i3T-R10 1U Rackmount Network Appliance with Intel® Gen8 Core™ i3-8100T processor, two DDR4 slots, and six
1GbE, one PCIe x16 expansion, RoHS
PUZZLE-IN002-PGT-R10 1U Rackmount Network Appliance with Intel® Gen8 Pentium® Gold G5400T processor, two DDR4 slots, and
six 1GbE, one PCIe x16 expansion, RoHS
PUZZLE-IN002-i3T/8G-R10 1U Rackmount Network Appliance with Intel® Gen8 Core™ i3-8100T processor, 8GB DDR4, one 256GB SSD,
six 1GbE, one PCIe x16 expansion, RoHS
PUZZLE-IN002-PGT/8G-R10 1U Rackmount Network Appliance with Intel® Gen8 Pentium® Gold G5400T processor, 8GB DDR4, one
256GB SSD, and six 1GbE, one PCIe x16 expansion, RoHS
Packing List
PUZZLE-IN002-i3T PUZZLE-IN002-PGT PUZZLE-IN002-i3T/8G PUZZLE-IN002-PGT/8G
Power cord 1 1 1 1
Heatsink 1 1 1 1
Rack mounting ears 2 2 2 2
SCREW for Rack